

COMPLIANCE WITH STATEMENT OF BENEFITS PERSONAL PROPERTY

State Form 51765 (R7 / 12-22) Prescribed by the Department of Local Government Finance

PRIVACY NOTICE This form contains confidential information pursuant to IC 6-1.1-35-9 and IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.6.

20 ك Pay 20 كر 20

INSTRUCTIONS:

- Property owners whose Statement of Benefits was approved must file this form with the food statement of Benefits. (IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.6)
 This form must be filed with the Form 103-ERA Schedule of Deduction from Assessed Value between January 1 and May 15, unless a filing extension under IC 6-1.1-3.7 has been granted. A person who obtains a filing extension must file between January 1 and the extended due date

SECTION 1		TAXPAY	ER INFORM	ATION				
Name of Taxpayer		-			0 2023	County		
GARTLANN FOUNDING Address of Taxpayer (number and street, city, state	co. IN	_				V	160	
Address of Taxpayer (number and street, city, state 330 GENNT ST. T	e, and ZIP cod	HAUTE,	112 47	CITY	CLER	DLGF Taxi	ng District Num	ber
Name of Contact Person	71.0		Teleph	one Number		Email Addr	ess	
DAVID GEINGS		Attack State	(8)	م ع ع ع ع ع ع ع ع ع ع ع ع ع ع ع ع ع	0226	DGRIM	15 e 61	ANTENNO!
SECTION 2	LO	CATION AND D	ESCRIPTIO	N OF PROPER	RTY			
Name of Designating Body			Resolu	ition Number	13.6	Estimated	State Date (mo	nth, day, year)
COMMEN COUNCIL	city of	TENNO H	140x	1 0	015	A -t 1 Ot	1 D-1- (1)	decreased.
Location of Property 330 GRANT ST	,					Actual Star	t Date (month,	day, year)
Description of new manufacturing equipment, new new logistical distribution equipment to be acquire		development equip	oment, new inf	ormation technologic	ogy equipment, o	or Estimated C	Completion Date	(month, day, year)
MELT SHOP						Actual Com	pletion Date (m	nonth, day, year)
SECTION 3		EMPLOYE	ES AND SA	LARIES				
EMPLOYEES AND S	SALARIES				ATED ON SB-	1	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	UAL
Current Number of Employees				128			10	6
Salaries				7,500,	100		5,750	, 232
Number of Employees Retained	umber of Employees Retained				Le corr		5,750,232	
Salaries				7,500,000			5,750	,232
Number of Additional Employees				3				
Salaries		Marie View	Strain I am	118,500	1	a demand		and the same
SECTION 4		cost	AND VALU					
The clary of the second		ACTURING IPMENT	The second secon	EARCH & ENT EQUIPMENT		DISTRIBUTION PMENT	IT EQ	UIPMENT
AS ESTIMATED ON SB-1	соѕт	ASSESSED VALUE	соѕт	ASSESSED VALUE	COST	ASSESSED VALUE	соѕт	ASSESSED VALUE
Values Before Project	\$	\$ 770,302	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Plus: Values of Proposed Project	\$	\$3,750,00	8	\$	\$	\$	\$	S
Less: Values of Any Property Being Replaced	\$	\$ 770,202	S	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Net Values Upon Completion of Project	\$	\$ 3,979,62	9	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
ACTUAL	COST	ASSESSED VALUE	соѕт	ASSESSED VALUE	COST	ASSESSED VALUE	COST	ASSESSED VALUE
Values Before Project	\$	\$ 770,302	S	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Plus: Values of Proposed Project	\$	\$ 3780,34	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Less: Values of Any Property Being Replaced	\$	\$ 770,30		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Net Values Upon Completion of Project	\$	\$ 2,780,34	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
NOTE: The COST of the property is confident	al pursuant to	IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.6	6(c).	and the		New Side		1 2 2 4 4 7
SECTION 5 WAST	E CONVERT	ED AND OTHER	R BENEFITS	PROMISED E	Y THE TAXP	AYER		
WASTE CONVERTE	D AND OTH	ER BENEFITS		AS	ESTIMATED	ON SB-1	ACT	UAL
Amount of Solid Waste Converted		7						
Amount of Hazardous Waste Converted								
Other Benefits:								
SECTION 6	s and such	TAXPAY	ER CERTIF	CATION	and the same			with Arrive
I hereby sertify that the representations in	this stateme				THE REAL PROPERTY.			
Signature of Authorized Representative	outonic	0.0 1.00	Title	NATOR		D	ate Signed (mo	onth, day, year)





OPTIONAL: FOR USE BY A DESIGNATING BODY WHO ELECTS TO REVIEW THE COMPLIANCE WITH STATEMENT OF BENEFITS (FORM CF-1)

INSTRUCTIONS: (IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.9)

- Within forty-five (45) days after receipt of this form, the designating body may determine whether or not the property owner has substantially complied with the Statement of Benefits.
- If the property owner is found NOT to be in substantial compliance, the designating body shall send the property owner written notice. The notice must
 include the reasons for the determination, including the date, time, and place of a hearing to be conducted by the designating body. If a notice is mailed to a
 property owner, a copy of the written notice will be sent to the county assessor and the county auditor.
- Based on the information presented at the hearing, the designating body shall determine whether or not the property owner has made a reasonable effort to substantially comply with the Statement of Benefits and whether any failure to substantially comply was caused by factors beyond the control of the property owner.
- 4. If the designating body determines that the property owner has NOT made a reasonable effort to comply, the designating body shall adopt a resolution terminating the deduction. The designating body shall immediately mail a certified copy of the resolution to: (1) the property owner; (2) the county auditor; and (3) the county assessor.

We have reviewed the	CF-1 and find that		15. 3 1 CAL IN	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The Page 1877 House			
The property ow	ner IS in substantia	al com	pliance	CV AND TO				
The property ow	ner IS NOT in subs	stantia	I compliance	green.		The state of the s		
Other (specify)	eng de la	198	of the group and are	- 2 70	979cm			
easons for the Determina	ion (attach additiona	l sheet	s if necessary)			TO No. 1997		
797								
gnature of Authorized Me	mber					Date Signed (month, day, year)		
ttested By				Designating Body				
me has been set aside		AM PM	Date of Hearing (month, day	r, year)	Location of Hearing			
			HEARING RESULTS (to	be comp	oleted after the hearin	ng)		
easons for the Determination	The state of the s	pprove			\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Denied (see Instruction 5 above)		
asons for the Determina	ion (attach additiona	11 311001	s ii necessary)					
					118 242 F			
					Sept and A			
gnature of Authorized Me	mber		TARE OF THE STATE OF		agalosta, al Se Se.	Date Signed (month, day, year)		
tested By				Desi	ignating Body			
			APPEAL RIGH	TS [IC 6-	1.1-12.1-5.9(e)]			
			signating body may appeal th			g a complaint in the office of the clerk of the Circuit property owner.		



PRIVACY NOTICE

the minumedian concerning the batter in the money will be specific relative paint the money what is confidential part if it is 1 1 10 1 a.

- This statement must be submitted to the body designating the Economic Revitalization Area prior to the public hearing if the designating body requires information from the applicant in making its decision about whether to designate an Economic Revitalization Area. Otherwise this statement must be submitted to the designating body BEFORE a person installs the new manufacturing equipment and/or research and development equipment, and/or ogistical distribution equipment and/or information technology equipment for which the person wishes to claim a deduction.
- 2. The statement of benefits form must be submitted to the designating body and the area designated an economic revitalization area before the installation of qualifying abatable equipment for which the person desires to claim a deduction.
- 3. To obtain a deduction, a person must file a certified deduction schedule with the person's personal property return on a certified deduction schedule (Form 103-ERA) with the township assessor of the township where the property is situated or with the county assessor if there is no township assessor for the township. The 103-ERA must be filled between March 1 and May 15 of the assessment year in which new manufacturing equipment and/or research and development equipment and/or logistical distribution equipment and/or information technology equipment is installed and fully functional, unless a filling extension has been obtained. A person who obtains a filling extension, must file the form between March 1 and the extended
- 4. Properly owners whose Statement of Benefits was approved, must submit Form CF-1/PP annually to show compliance with the Statement of Benefits. 7C 6-1.1-12 1-5.8)
- 5. For a Form SB-LPP that is approved after June 30, 2013, the designating body is required to establish an abatement schedule for each deduction allowed.

		TAREATER III		The second secon					
leme of Sepayor . Gartland Foundry Company, Inc.			Jeffrey A.	Lewellvn					
ddress of expanyer (number and street, city, state, and ZIF	code)					Talaphone numb			
320 Grant St. Terre Haute, IN 47802						(812) 23	2-4311		
All the second of the second s	A RALADI	Elfscaman	NOTES	SELFREE			16040		
lems of designating body Common Council City of Terre Haute						Resolution numb	2 - 2015		
coallos of propera			County			DLGF texting dis			
330 Grant St, Terre Haute, IN 47802			Vigo				84		
Pescription of menufacturing equipment and/or resembler logistical distribution equipment and/or information additional sheets if necessary.)	earch and de mation lechn	evelopment equi pology equipment	ipment nt			START DAT	ESTIMATED E COMP	LETION DAT	
New manufacturing accument consisting of, moiding machine - \$1,800,000;				Manufacturing	Equipment	07/01/201	5 0	09/01/2015	
furnace - \$1,800,000; and dust collector, monorall	- \$ 150,000.			R & D Equipm	ent				
				Logist Dist Eq	uipment		and the same of th		
Entra Maria Araba Maria Cara Cara	St. Co. (IT Equipment			- Haranine		
SECTION TO	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	< 17.53/4R	IES AS FES	DEPOS PHOT	Section 1	if if	Salarise		
Urrent number Salares	100	2754-7556							
SECTIONAL CONTRACTOR ESTA	STREET, SQUARE, STREET, SQUARE, SQUARE	L COSTANIE	VAI HE GI	FREEDSÉD P	and the same and the state of				
SOTE Pursuant to IC 8-1.1-12.1-5.1 (d) (2) the		CTURING PMENT	RADE	CUIPMENT		PMENT	IL Edi	JIPMENT	
COST of the property is confidential.	COST	ASSESSED	COST	ASSESSED VALUE	COST	ASSESSED	COST	ASSESSE	
Liment values		770,372							
		3,750,000					-		
les estimated values of proposed project				-					
		770,372					1		
ess values of any property being replaced.		770,372 2,979,628					1		
ess values of any property being replaced ed estimated values upon completion of project	IVERTED A		NEFITS PE	OMSED BY I	не Тахра.	ER	5		
His estimated values of proposed project ess values of any property being replaced led estimated values upon completion of project Scattley and the state of project is a second to the	IVERTED A	2,979,628		OMISED BY I		And the second			

tithorized under IC 6-1.1-12 1-2. The designated area has been limited to a period of time not to expeed	ogiendar vegys * /	can hawwii. The dota this decionation gives a
18	Calcinum years	1990 BOOM) THE GOLD BING GEORGIA HOLL EXPLICA
The type of deduction that is allowed in the designated area is limited to 1. I installation of new manufacturing equipment; 2. I installation of new research and development equipment; 3. I installation of new logistical distribution equipment. 4. I installation of new information technology equipment;	Yes No	
The amount of deduction applicable to new manufacturing equipment \$	is limited to \$	cost with an assessed value of
The amount of deduction applicable to new research and developments	t equipment is limited to \$	cost with an assessed value of
The amount of deduction applicable to new logistical distribution equip \$	oment is limited to \$	cost with an assessed value of
The amount of deduction applicable to new information technology eq. \$	uipment is limited to \$	cost with an assessed value of
Other limitations or conditions (specify)		
The deduction for new manufacturing equipment and/or new research new information technology equipment installed and first claimed eligit		or new logistical distribution equipment and/o
Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4		ow *)
For a Statement of Benefits approved after June 30, 2013, dld this design if yes, attach a copy of the abatement schedule to this form. If no, the designating body is required to establish an abatement scheduse we have reviewed the information contained in the statement of benefits is sufficient to justify the deduction	dule before the deduction can be de	termined.
oved by: (signature and title of authorized member of designating body)	Talephone number	Date signed (month, day, year)
ed name of authorized member of designating body	Name of designating body	
	Printed name of attester	
ed by: (signature and title of attester)		
ted by: (signature and title of attester) f the designating body limits the time period during which an area is an	economic revitalization area, that	limitation does not limit the length of time a

IC 6-1.1-12.1-17

Abatement schedules

Sec. 17. (a) A designating body may provide to a business that is established in or relocated to a revitalization area and that receives a deduction under section 4 or 4.5 of this chapter an abatement schedule based on the following factors:

- (1) The total amount of the taxpayer's investment in real and personal property.
- (2) The number of new full-time equivalent jobs created.
- (3) The average wage of the new employees compared to the state minimum wage.
- (4) The infrastructure requirements for the taxpayer's investment.
- (b) This subsection applies to a statement of benefits approved after June 30, 2013. A designating body shall establish an abatement schedule for each deduction allowed under this chapter. An abatement schedule must specify the percentage amount of the deduction for each year of the deduction. An abatement schedule may not exceed ten (10) years.
- (c) An abatement schedule approved for a particular taxpayer before July 1, 2013, remains in effect until the abatement schedule expires under the terms of the resolution approving the taxpayer's statement of benefits.

COMPLIANCE WITH STATEMENT OF BENEFITS REAL ESTATE IMPROVEMENTS

FILED

20 25 PAY 20 26

State Form 51766 (R6 / 4-23)

Prescribed by the Department of Local Government Finance

MAY 16 2025

1. Property owners must file this form with the county auditor and the designating body har neview regarding K the compliance of the project with the Statement of Benefits (Form SB-1/Real Property).

2. This form must accompany the initial deduction application (Form 322/RE) that is filed with the county auditor.

3. This form must also be updated each year in which the deduction is applicable. It is filed with the county auditor and the designating body before May 15 or by the due date of the real property owner's personal property return that is filed in the township where the property is located. (IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.3(j))

4. With the approval of the designating body, compliance information for multiple projects may be consolidated on

FORM CF-1 / Real Property

PRIVACY NOTICE

The cost and any specific individual's salary information is confidential; the balance of the filing is public record per IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.3 (k) and (l).

CONFIDENTIAL

one (1) compliance form (Form CF-1) Reall				-		
SECTION 1 Name of Taxpayer	TAXPAYER	INFORMATION		County	HE WASHINGTON OF CO.	
	TAIR	Col			VIC	
GARTLAND FOUNDAY CO Address of Taxpayer (number and street city, state	e and ZIP code)				axing District Number	
330 GEANT ST TEER	F HAUTE IN	47802				
Name of Contact Person	- 0.71-12	Telephone Numbe		Email Ac	dress	
DAVID GRIMES		(812) 23	2-0226	DERIN	130 GARTIANS FOUND	
SECTION 2	LOCATION AND DES	CRIPTION OF PRO	OPERTY		AND AND ADMINISTRATION OF	
Name of Designating Body	4	Resolution Number		Estimate	d Start Date (month, day, year)	
common council city	OF TORK HAUTE	2-2015				
Location of Property			1	Actual S	tart Date (month, day, year)	
Description of Real Property Improvements				Estimated	d Completion Date (month, day, year)	
				Louinato	2 Octobolist Date (More), day, your	
MELT SHOP				Actual C	ompletion Date (month, day, year)	
SECTION 3	EMPLOYEES	AND SALARIES				
EMPLOYEES AND S	SALARIES	AS ES	STIMATED ON SB-1		ACTUAL	
Current Number of Employees			128		106	
Salaries		7,5	00,000		5,750,232	
Number of Employees Retained		128			106	
Salaries		7,500,000 5,75		5,750,232		
Number of Additional Employees			3			
Salaries		118	,560			
SECTION 4	COST A	ND VALUES			His Andrews IV	
COST AND VALUES		REAL EST	ATE IMPROVEMENTS			
AS ESTIMATED ON SB-1	COST			ASSES	SSED VALUE	
Values Before Project	\$		\$	530,	800	
Plus: Values of Proposed Project	\$		\$	660	,000 (CST/MATE)	
Less: Values of Any Property Being Replaced	\$		\$			
Net Values Upon Completion of Project	\$		\$ 1	190	,000	
ACTUAL	COST			ASSES	SSED VALUE	
Values Before Project	\$		\$	53:	0,800	
Plus: Values of Proposed Project	\$		\$		1, 191	
Less: Values of Any Property Being Replaced	\$		\$, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Net Values Upon Completion of Project	\$		\$	1.05	1,99/	
SECTION 5 WASTI	E CONVERTED AND OTHER B	BENEFITS PROMIS			THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	
WASTE CONVERTE	D AND OTHER BENEFITS		AS ESTIMATED ON	SB-1	ACTUAL	
Amount of Solid Waste Converted						
Amount of Hazardous Waste Converted						
Other Benefits:						
SECTION 6	TAXPAYER	CERTIFICATION			a value de la companya de la company	
I hereby certify that the representations in	this statement are true.					
Signature of Authorized Representative		Title			Date Signed (month, day, year)	
DV.		VP.FIN	ANLE		1-125	

OPTIONAL: FOR USE BY A DESIGNATING BODY WHO ELECTS TO REVIEW THE COMPLIANCE WITH STATEMENT OF BENEFITS (FORM CF-1)

INSTRUCTIONS: (IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.3 and IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.9)

CONFIDENTIAL

- Not later than forty-five (45) days after receipt of this form, the designating body <u>may</u> determine whether or not the property owner has substantially complied with the Statement of Benefits (Form SB-1/Real Property).
- If the property owner is found NOT to be in substantial compliance, the designating body shall send the property owner written notice. The notice must include
 the reasons for the determination, including the date, time, and place of a hearing to be conducted by the designating body. The date of this hearing may not
 be more than thirty (30) days after the date this notice is mailed. A copy of the notice may be sent to the county auditor and the county assessor.
- Based on the information presented at the hearing, the designating body shall determine whether or not the property owner has made reasonable efforts
 to substantially comply with the Statement of Benefits (Form SB-1/Real Property), and whether any failure to substantially comply was caused by factors
 beyond the control of the property owner.
- 4. If the designating body determines that the property owner has NOT made reasonable efforts to comply, the designating body shall adopt a resolution terminating the property owner's deduction. If the designating body adopts such a resolution, the deduction does not apply to the next installment of property taxes owed by the property owner or to any subsequent installment of property taxes. The designating body shall immediately mail a certified copy of the resolution to: (1) the property owner; (2) the county auditor; and (3) the county assessor.

Weh	nave reviewed the CF-1 and	find that:					
	The Property Owner IS in S	Substantial	Com	pliance			
	The Property Owner IS NO	T in Substa	antia	l Compliance			
	Other (specify)						
Reaso	ons for the Determination (attach	additional sh	eets	if necessary)			
Signat	ure of Authorized Member						Date Signed (month, day, year)
					,		
Atteste	ed By			4	Designa	ating Body	
If the	property owner is found not	to be in sui	hetar	ntial compliance, the property	Owner	shall receive the apportunity for	a hearing. The following date and
							ne date of mailing of this notice.)
Time o	of Hearing	□ A	M	Date of Hearing (month, day, yea	r)	Location of Hearing	
		□ P	M				
建物专业	Participation of the state of t		1	EARING RESULTS (to be	comple	ted after the hearing)	
		☐ Appr	-		compic		e Instruction 4 above)
Reaso	ns for the Determination (attach						
Signatu	ure of Authorized Member						Date Signed (month, day, year)
tteste	d By				Designa	ating Body	
				APPEAL RIGHTS [IC 6-1.1	-12.1-5.9(e)]	
						body's decision by filing a complaint	in the office of the clerk of the Circuit or
penic	or court together with a bond co	ididoned to p	pay tr	ie costs of the appear if the appe	ai is dete	minied against the property owner.	

REAL ESTATE IMPROVEMENTS State Form 51767 (R6 / 10-14)

Prescribed by the Department of Local Government, Prisarch ,

Redevelopment or rehabilitation of real estate improvements (IC 8-1.1-12.1-4. Trus statement is being completed for real property that qualifies under the following 1.-d.ana Code (check the box):

Residentially distressed area (IC 5-1 1-12.1-4 1)

FORM SB-1 : Real Property

PRIVACY NOTICE

sny information concerning the cost of the property and specific salaries that to individual amplicates by improperty owner is confidential per IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.1.

NSTRUCTIONS.

This statement must be submitted to the body designating the Economic Revitalization Area prior to the public hearing if the designating body requires information from the applicant in making its decision about whether to designate an Economic Revitalization Area. Otherwise, this statement must be submitted to the designating body BEFORE the redevelopment or rehabilitation of real property for which the person wishes to claim a deduction.

The statement of benefits form must be submitted to the designating body and the area designated an economic revitalization area before the initiation of the redevelopment or rehabilitation for which the person desires to claim a deduction.

To obtain a deduction, a Form 322/RE must be filed with the County Auditor before May 10 in the year in which the addition to assessed valuation is made or not later than thirty (30) days after the assessment notice is malted to the property owner if it was mailed after April 10. A property owner who tailed to tile a deduction application within the prescribed deadline may file an application between March 1 and May 10 of a subsequent year.

A property owner who files for the deduction must provide the County Auditor and designating body with a Form CF-1/Real Property. The Form CF-1/Real Property should be extended to the Form 322/RE when the deduction is first claimed and then updated annually for each year the deduction is applicable iC 6-1.1-12.1-3.1(b)

5. For a Form SB-1/Real Property that is approved after June 30, 2013, the designating body is required to establish an abatement schedule for each deduction allowed: For a Form SB-1/Real Property that is approved prior to July 1, 2013, the abatement schedule approved by the designating body

deduction allowed: For a Form SS-1/Real Property that is approved price remains in effect. IC 6-1.1-12.1-17.	or to July 1, 2013, the abatement s	chedule approved by the designating body
CONTRACTOR TO TAX PART OF TAX	R INFORMATION	
Gartland Foundry Company, Inc.		
Address of tempers (number and street, city, state, and ZIP code) 320 Grant St., Terre Haute, IN 47802	4.60	
Jeffrey & Lewellyn	(812) 232-4311	ialewellyn@wilkinsonlaw.com
The state of the s	PRICE OF ERCEOSED PROJECT	Resol for number
Common Council City of Terre Haute		2-2015
ocation of property	County	DLGF taxing district number
330 Grant St, Terre Haute, IN 47802	Vigo	Estimated start date (month, day, year)
Description of real property improvements, redevelopment, or ranabilitation (use addition 8,500 square foot addition to existing foundry building.	HIND SERVICES IN CITETURES SAMELY;	07/01/2014
Dag Star to a Control of		Estimated complision date (month; day, year)
ASSETTATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	STATE OF DESIGN OF DESIGN	
Current Fruit > Set res	Soberies No.	mbar additional Salaries
128.00 \$7.500,000.00 128.00	\$7,500,000.00	\$118,580.00
ELLOCATION DELECTION	AND ALL SERVICE SECTION	
	REALE	STATE SUPROVEMENTS
	COST	ASSESSED VALUE
Current values		\$30,800.90
Plus estimated values of proposed project		2,200,000.00
Less values of any property being replaced		2.730.000.90
Net estimated values upon corruptation of project	HER BENEFITS PROMISED 2'5	
SECTION SECTION AND SECTION AN	Estimated hazardous waste	Halfall March College Carter Care Care Care Care
Other benefits		The second secon
JE ROL DOLIGING		
SECTION 5	R CERTIFICATION	
I hereby certify their the representations in this statement are true	ē.	
agresture of authorized heprescurvation /	40.000	i sie apaesi aronto 189, com
Welltin D. Khan ?	and the same and t	12/5
noted that is also also as a second s	28150012	

	ric that the applicant meets the IC 6-1 1 12 1, provides for the			เขาเข้า ม น เจาจะ	predict this cody. Si	aid rescription (presed of this 4 grain	.5
4	The designated area has be expired is	een imited to a per	noc of time not it as	owed	Caleros" (53/9" / 4	e pekt of The cate ithe direct major	in the contract of the contrac
6	The type of deduction that is 1. Redevelopment or rehabit 2. Residentially distressed at	ilitation of real esta	•	Yes N	0		The second secon
c.	The amount of the deduction	n applicable is limi	ted to \$				G (ABO) TO A BOOM OF THE PARTY
Đ.	Other limitations or condition	ns (specify)	Commence of the sale	1	esterna a r		4
Ę.	Number of years allowed	☐ Year 1 ☐ Year 6	Year 2 Year 7	Year 3 Year 8	Year 4	Year 5 (* see below) Year 10	
deterr	nined that the totality of bene	is required to estate ation contained in effts is sufficient to	blish an abatement of bei the statement of bei justify the deduction	nefits and find that the described above.	e estimates and exp	pectations are reasonable and have	
Approved	(signature and title of authorized	d member of designa	iting body)	Telephone numbe	ar	Date signed (month, day, year)	
Printed na	ame of authorized member of de	signating body		Name of designal	ting body		
taxpay A.	For residentially distressed 6-1.1-12.1-4.1 remain in eff 2013, the designating body (10) years. (See IC 6-1.1-1 For the redevelopment or n	areas where the feet. The deduction is required to esta 22.1-17 below.) ehabilitation of readesignating body	er of years that is let form SB-t/Real Pro- n period may not ex- abilish an abatement at property where the remains in effect. For	perfy was approved perfy was approved peed five (5) years. It is chedule for each die Form SB-1/Real Program SB-1/Real Inc.	of years designated prior to July 1, 2013 For a Form SB-1/Re eduction allowed. Toperty was approve Property that is approved.	the deductions established in IC all Property that is approved after June deduction period may not exceed prior to July 1, 2013, the abatemetroved after June 30, 2013, the design	ine 30, d ten
	1-12.1-17						
Sec. 1	4 or 4.5 of this chapter an (1) The total (2) The number (3) The avera (4) The infras (b) This subsection applied for each deduction. An above	abatement sched amount of the tax per of new full-time age wage of the no structure requirem iles to a statement flowed under this batement schedule dule approved for	ule based on the fol payer's investment is e equivalent jobs on ew employees com- tents for the taxpayer to f benefits approve chapter. An abatem e may not exceed to a particular taxpaye	lowing factors: in real and personal pared to the state mires investment: ad after June 30, 201 nent schedule must sen (10) years. Ir before July 1, 2013	property. nimum wage. 3. A designating boundering bou	rea and that receives a deduction under the stabilish an abatement science amount of the deduction for each until the abatement schedule expires	nedule year of
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				_	N N MAN IN NO. 19 N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	